

* ... * p.... * . . * *

AFI # 47- 73-02196

State of West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection Section of Oil and Gas

Well Operator's Report of Well Work

Farm name:	CARPENTER,	JACK	Operator	Well No.: 3	J. CARPENTI	ER #1
LOCATION:	Elevation:	928.00 Quad	cangle: SC	CHULTZ		
	Latitude:	JEFFERSON 900 Feet Sout 6780 Feet West	th of 39	Deg. 20Min	. 0 Sec.	
41	HIO L & M COM .50 BELDEN VI ANTON, OH 44	LLAGE	ی	Used in Drilling]	Cement Fill Up Cu. Ft.
Agent: PH	EGGY COFFMAN		Size			65 Sacks
Permit Iss	SAM HERSMAN sued: Commenced:	07/21/97 4-7-98	7"	325'	325'	Class A 76.7 CUFT.
Well work Verbal Plu Permission Rotary X	Completed:	4-14-98 Rig	4-1/2"	1547'	1547'	Set On Packer
Fresh wate	er depths (ft	7 351		0.20	DI A Gas	·
Salt water	depths (ft)	1028'		Per	12.50	
Is coal be Coal Depti	eing mined in is (ft): N/A	area (Y/N)?N		J J ZNC	15 19:38	
OPEN FLOW	DATA			Environme	illi Penteloli 1	
Gas: Stat. *FG Secon	Initial open final open for Time of oper ic rock Pressonation Is Wet and producing Initial open for op	on 2nd. Cow Run S flow Show MCF low MCF flow between i sure 60 ps: - 2-5 BWPD formation Maxon S flow Show MCF low MCF flow MCF flow between i sure 10 ps: *Deplet	/d Oil: I /d F nitial an g (surfac andstone /d Oil: I /d F nitial an	nitial open inal open f f final tes e pressure) Pay zone nitial open f f final tes	flow5 low ts after depth (ft flow low ts	Bb1/d Bb1/d Hours 24 Hours) Bb1/d Bb1/d Hours
INTERVALS LOG WHICH	, FRACTURING IS A SYSTE	FORM PUT THE OR STIMULATING EMATIC DETAILED TERED BY THE WEL	GEOLOGIC LBORE.	AL CHANGE, AL RECORD	ETC. 2). OF ALL FO	THE WELL
		For: OHIO L	Martin L. & M COMPA	Miller NY, INC.		W
		•		20, 1998		
						•

Gel-Hole 60' to 0' 426' to 326' 1072' to 872' 1500' to 1300' 1825' to 1725'

Plugged & Abandon On August 6, 1998 As Per Sam Hershman Instructions.

WELL Ohio LA M Co., Inc #1 Jack Ca perser

LOCATION Jefferson District, Pleasants County, West Virginia

PERMIT NUMBER Pirasans 2196

ELEVATION 928 Ground 932 KB

STATUS Preparing to complete as an oil and gas producer

CASING T'4.325

TOTAL DIPTH 1857 Drille 1850 Logger

CONTRACTOR Roger Wolfe Drilling Co.

TOOLS Formy

SMUDIDATE 4745

COMPLETED DIRECTOR GIVES

FORMATION AT TOTAL DEPTH. Mississippian shale

ELLCT3 ICAL SURVEYS—Gamma Ray-Compensated Timesty Sidewall Fiction Califort-Temperature-Induction by Key Energy Services

SHOWS—As excelere show of oil, excelere hydrocarbin fluorescence and excelere of odor were unted in in, 2" Cow Run sandstone at 1000 to 1070". Good hydrocarbin fluorescence was mored in the Masine sandstone at 1370 to 1330", but could be due to contamination from the above reministed of the Mow—A more detailed description and of the above mensioned fluorescence can be found on the attached Formation Evaluation Eng.

FORMATION TOPS	2nd Cow Rua sendmone	1038.	. 46
	I st Salt Sand	1114.	. 244
	2nd Salt Sand	1256"	324
	3rd Sah Sond	1440.	. 444
	Mason sandwoor	1568"	. 434
	Bilt Line (Greenway)	15\$2"	- 0
	Keener stadmone	1590"	. 644
	larm santmone	1624"	642
	Same matrice	absent	

JACK CARPENTER OF

ree- :

STRUCTURAL COMPARISON

	LAM Co., Inc. Carregrey #1	Otro LAM Co. 1 Vades #1
2" Cow Run passistone -	96 Ca'A	. 69 . 67,5

GEOLOGY

Respectfully submitted Call of Cal By Douglas L. Cove, President

May 15, 1998

INSPECTOR'S PERMIT SUMMARY FORM



MAR U 2 1999

•	VV Davorov
DATE STARTED/LOCATION: 4-6-78 DRILLING COMMENCED: 4-7-78 TD DATE: DEPTH:	API# 47- 73-02196 Environmentary OPERATOR: OHIO L & M COMPANY, INC. FARM: CARPENTER, JACK WELL NO : J CARPENTER #1
NATER DEPTHS 1. IS THE OPERATOR KEEPING DETAILED DR	ILLING AND CEMENT RECORDS:
RAN 325 FEET OF 7" PIPE ON 48-98 CON PIT DISCHARGE DATE: TYPE:	EMENTED WITH C. 7.3 SACKS (CIRCULATED) Y EMENTED WITH SACKS (CIRCULATED) Y EMENTED WITH SACKS (CIRCULATED) Y EMENTED WITH SACKS (CIRCULATED) Y WEATHER CONDITIONS: LAND
ACRES DISCHARGED: PIT VOLUME:	
FIELD ANALYSIS: pH Femg/l cl	mg/l D.O. mg/L toc mg/L
QUESTIONS FOR THIS REPORT ARE IN ACCORDANGE 22-6-6, 22-6-7, AND 22-6-27 AND REGULAT 38CSR 18-16.5, 38CSR 18-15.6.	ANCE OF WV CODE 22-6-28, 22-6-30, ION 38CSR 18-9.2.3, 38CSR 18-12.1,
TOTAL POINTS AVAILABLE FOR QUESTION 2:	2. HO POINTS
2. DID OPERATOR GIVE PROPER NOTICE TO I A. CONSTRUCTION YES [] NO [X] (2 PTS) C. PIT TREATMENTS YES [] NO [X] (2 PTS E. RECLAMATION YES [X] NO [] (2 PTS)	NSPECTOR BEFORE THE FOLLOWING: B. DRILLING YES [X] NO [] (2 PTS)) D. PIT DISCHARGE YES [] NO [X] (2PT
3. DID THE OPERATOR HAVE FERMIT ON SITE	? YES [] NO [] 3. (4) POINTS)
4. WAS THE TIMBER CUT, STACKED, AND BRU DIRT WORK STARTED? YES [] NO [X]	OH USED FOR SEDIMENT BARRIERS BEFORE 4. (4 POINTS)
5. ARE ALL LOCATION AND/OR ROAD BANKS B	<u>~</u>
TOTAL POINTS AVAILABLE FOR QUESTION 6:	6. (21) POINT
6. WERE THE FOLLOWING SEDIMENT CONTROL A. ROAD DITCHES YES [7] NO [] (3P C. CULVERTS YES [X] NO [] (3P E. DIVERSION DITCHES YES [X] NO [] (3P G. TEMPORARY SEEDING YES [X] NO [] (3	rts) B. CROSS DRAINS YES [X] NO [] rts) D. CREEK CROSSINGS YES [X] NO [] rts) F. BARRIERS YES [X] NO []
7. HAS TOP SOIL (IF ANY) BEEN STOCKED P	ILED? ! X NO [] 7. (2 PTS 💭
8. IS THE WELL STAKE IN THE PROPER SPOT AFTER CONSTRUCTION? YES [] NO []	
B. FREE OF DEBRIS BEFORE LINING YES C. LINED YES	[X] NO [], CUT YES [] NO [] [[X] NO [] [] NO [X]
E. FREE OF NON EXEMPT/RESTRICTED MATERI	[X] NO [] [ALS YES [X] NO [] [X] NO [] [ALS YES [X] NO [] [ALS YES [X] NO []
10. DID INSPECTOR APPROVE ALL MODIFICATI	ONS YES [] NO []

TOTAL POINTS PAGE 1 (60 P

PAGE 2 OF 2 INSPECTOR'S SUMMARY FORM API# 47- 73-02196 11. WAS INSPECTOR ON SITE DURING THE FOLLOWING: A. CONSTRUCTION YES [] NO [X] B. DRILLING YES [X] NO [] C. PIT TREATMENT YES [] NO [X] D. RECLAMATION YES [] NO [X] 12. IS EQUIPMENT AND SITE BEING PROPERLY MAINTAINED TO PREVENT WASTE? A. SPILLS YES [X] NO [] B. SOLID WASTE YES [X] NO [] 12. (3PTS) 13. TO EQUIPMENT BEING PROPERLY OPERATED TO MAINTAIN SAME CONDITIONS? A. BLOW OUT PREVENTER YES [X] NO [] B. FLOW LINE YES [X] NO [] C. FIRE EXTINGUISHER YES [X] NO [] D. OTHERS YES [X] NO [] 13. (3PTS) TOTAL POINTS AVAILABLE FOR QUESTION 14: 14. (18PTS/ /2 14. WAS ROAD AND LOCATION PROPERLY RECLAIMED? YES [X] NO []
A. ROADWAY YES [X] NO [] (2PTS) B. LOCATION YES [X] NO []
C. PITS YES [X] NO [] (2PTS) D. PIPELINES YES [X] NO []
E. TANK DIKES YES [X] NO [] (2PTS) F. GATES & FENCES YES [X] NO []
G. API NUMBER INSTALLED YES [X] NO [] (2PTS) (2PTS (2PTS H. ADEQUATE SEEDING MATERIALS YES [X] NO [] (2PTS)

I. WAS SEED BED ADEQUATE YES [X] NO [] (2PTS) J. SOIL PH BEFORE ____AFTER

K. WAS PIT COVERED WITHIN 30 DAYS YES [] NO [X] TOTAL POINTS AVAILABLE FOR QUESTION 15: 15. WAS RECLAMATION COMPLETED WITHIN: 6 MONTHS OF TD YES [X] NO $[\]$ 8 POINTS 4 MONTHS OF TD YES [X] NO $[\]$ 3 POINTS 2 MONTHS OF TD YES [] NO [X] 4 POINTS 16. TOTAL RECLAMATION SCORE: 8/ RIG 65" RUN, CENENTED IN 910AMI CHECK NO ONE AT SITE BILL BROKE DOWN , NO ONEAT SIRE T. D. HECE MAY PLUG WELL MOVING IN BACK HOE TO START REC.

INSPECTOR

State of West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection Section of Oil and Gas Discharge Monitoring Report Oil and Gas General Permit

Company Name: OHIO L & M COMPANY, INC. API 47- 73-02196 County: PLEASANTS District: JEFFERSON Farm Name: CARPENTER, JACK Well No: J.CARPENTER #1
Discharge Dates/s From: (MMDDYY) TO: (MMDDYY) TO
Disposal Option Utilized: UIC (2): X Permit No. Carper Well Service UIC 161 Centralized Facility (5): Permit No. Reuse (4): Alternate Permit Number: Offsite Disposal(3): X Site Location: Lackey \$5 Athens Oc., OH \$2933 Land Application(1): (Include a topographical map of the Area.) Cther menthod(6): (Include an exlaination)
Follow Instructions below to determine your treatment category.
Optional Pretreatment test:Cl- mg/l 10 Mg/l
1. Do you have permission to use expedited treatment from the Director or his representative? (Y/N) If yes who? , and place a four (4) on line 7. If not go to line 2
2. Was Frac Fluid or flowback put into the pit? (Y/N) If yes go to line 5 if not go to line 3
3. Do you have a chloride value pretreatment (see above)? (Y/N) If yes go to line 4 if not go to line 5
4. Is that chloride level less then 5000 mg/l? (Y/N) If yes then enter a one (1) on line 7
5 Do you have a pretroatment value for DO? (See above) (Y/N) If yes then go to line 6 if not enter a three (3) in line 7.
6 Is that DO greater then 2.5 mg/l?(Y/N) If yes then enter a two (2) on line 7 If not enter a three (3) on line 7.
7 is the category of your pit. Use the Appropriate section.
Name of Principle Exec. Officer Title of Officer Date Completed: I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted on this document and all the attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information I believe that the information is true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment.
Signature of a Principle Exec. Officer or Authorized agent Signature

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION SECTION OF OIL AND GAS

WELL WORK PERMIT

This permit, issued to OHIO L & M COMPANY, INC.
is evidence of permission granted to perform the specified well work at the location described on the attached plat, subject to the provisions of Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code of 1931, as amended, and all rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, and to all conditions and provisions outlined in the pages attached hereto. Notification shall be given to the Oil and Gas Inspector SAM HERSMAN at 304-543-0929 prior to the construction of roads, locations, and/or pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator shall notify the same inspector 24 hours before any actual well work is commenced and prior to running and cementing casing. Spills or emergency discharges must be reported to 1-800-654-3312.

Failure to abide by all statutory and regulatory provisions governing all duties and operations hereunder may result in suspension or revocation of this permit and in addition may result in civil and/or criminal penalties.

Well work to be conducted under this permit shall be commenced within two (2) years from date of issue.

Theodore M. Streit Chief

•

Title:

Operator's Well No: J.CARPENTER #1

Farm Name: CARPENTER, JACK

API Well Number: 47- 73-02196

Date Issued : 07/21/97

Expires two (2) years from issue date.

013 -2196 Page_1_of_1 ...

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS WELL WORK PERMIT APPLICATION

X
Г

1)	Well Ope	rator:	Ohio L&	M Co., Inc.	35425	(2) (40)	
21						3) Ele	vation: 928'
07	Well typ	oe: (a) (Dil_/	or Gas	<u>x</u> ,		
24007	•	(b)	If Gas:	Production Deep	X / Undergr	ound Storage Shallow	_
)	Proposed	l Target	Formation	(s):	w - Big Injun		
;)	Proposed Total Depth: 2100' feet						
7)	Approxim	mate fres	h water s	trata dept	hs: 60 -	250'	7 7000
8)	Approxim	mate salt	water de	pths:	-	%	7/1/2 302 3
9)	Approxim	mate coal	seam dep	ths:			`G,
10)	Does lar	nd contai	n coal se	ams tribut	ary to acti	ve mine? Ye	s/ No <u>X</u> /
11)	Proposed	Well Wo	rk: Dril	l New Well			
12)			CASIN	G AND TUBI	NG PROGRAM		
TYPE		S	PECIFICAT	IONS	FOOTAGE II	TERVALS	CEMENT .
		Size	Grade	Weight per ft.	For drilling	Left in well	Fill-up (cu. ft.)
Cond	uctor	10-3/4			40'	01	N/A
Fres	h Water	7"	J - 55	20.0		300' 65.	38CSR 18-11.3
Coal							
Inte	rmediate						
Prod	uction_	4-1/2	J - 55	10.5		2050'	38CSR 18.11.1
Tubi	ng						
Line	rs						
PACK	ERS : Kir	nd Hookwa	all				
\mathcal{N}	Si: Dep	ths set	2" x 4-1/2" Approx.	1850' In The	Big Lime If	Well Is Natura.	Producer
$\sqrt{\gamma}$	7	F	or Diviso	n oř Oil a	and Gas Use	Only	
/	Fee(s)	paid: _	_ _ Well W	ork Permit	t Rec	lamation Fund	H I WPCP
1_1	Plat	I	I <u> </u>	2B	Bond	(Type)	_ _ Agent

Page 1 of 1 Form WW2-A 09/87) _urface Owner Copy

AX	.
Environn	VOIVIS/20 1
JU	Voivision of 2) nentel protections
Sca Permi	ichletishofses 1 7 (237

Date	e:	July	1, 1997			
Ope	rator Jack	's wel Carpent	ı number er #1			
API	Well	No:	47 - <u>073</u>		2196	_
		State	e - Count	v -	Permit	_

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF EUERGY, DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS

	HOTICE AND APPLICATION FO	JR A WELL WORK PERMIT
4)	Surface Owner(s) to be served: (a) Name Jack Carpenter Name Washington Street	5) (a) Coal Operator: Name Address
	Address Washington Street St. Marys, W 26170	Address
	St. Marys, WV 20170	
	(b) Name	(b) Coal Owner(s) with Declaration
	Address	Name
		Address
	(c) Name	
	Address	Name
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address
6)	Inspector Sam Hershman Rt. #I Box 240 Harrisville, WV 26362	(c) Coal Lessee with Declaration
0,	Address Rt. #I Box 240	, v v
	Harrisville, W 26362	Name
		Address
	Telephone (304)- 628-3185	
	TO THE PERSON(S) NAMED ABO	OVE TAKE NOTICE THAT:
	Included is the lease or leases or	
contr	acts by which I hold the right to ϵ	excract oil and gas <u>OR</u>
	Included is the information require	ed by Chapter 22B, Article 1,
Secti	on 8(d) of the Code of West Virgini	la (see page 2)
		napter 22B of the West Virginia Code
T hav	ve served copies of this notice and	
1 11d v	panying documents pages 1 through _	on the shows named nartice by:
accom	Personal Service (Affidavit at	on the above named parties, by.
	Personal Service (Arridavit at	Lached)
	Certified Mail (Postmarked pos	
	Publication (Notice of Publication	ition attached)
	INSTRUCTIONS TO SURFACE	
	(Continued on	Reverse)
to do	The well operator named below is apoil or gas well work. (Note: If t	
than	three persons, then these materials	were served on you because your
	appeared on the Sheriff's tax ticke	
	lly occupy the surface tract. In e	
	who will actually receive these ma	
	Virginia Code. Well work permits a	
MG2 C	viiginia code. Well work permits a	ile vallu loi 24 months.
	(1a.1.1 O	Ohio L&M Co. Inc.
	Well Operator _	
		v. Miller
		sident
	Address 4150) Belden Village Avenue N.W.
	Suit	te 410 Canton, OH 44718-2553
	Telephone(330	
Subsc		
	BOBBIE L. LAUER, Notary Public	
- 1	In and For the State of Ohio	Substitute of the second publication of the
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	My Loppins In Letters February 21, 200:	White I Fluis Notary Public
му со	was bounexbirea	

Instructions to Surface Owners (cont.)

If you do not own any interest in the surface tract, please forward these materials to the true owner immediately if you know who it is. Also, please notify the well operator and the Division of Qil and Gas

NOTE: YOU ARE NOT REQUIRED TO FILE ANY COMMENT.

WHERE TO FILE COMMENTS AND OBTAIN ADDITIONAL INFP MATION:
Director, Division of Oil and Gas OR District Oil and Gas Inspector
West Virginia Department of Energy (Name and address listed on obverse 322 70th Street, SE side of this notice)
Charleston West Virginia 25304

Charleston, West Virginia 25304

(304) - 348 - 3741

Time limits and methods for filing comments. The law requires these materials to be served on or before the date the operator files his Application. You have FIFTEEN (15) DAYS after the filing date to file your comments. Comments must be filed in person or received in the mail by the Director's office by the time stated above. You may call the Director's office to be sure of the date. Check with your postmaster to ensure adequate delivery time or to arrange special expedited handling. If you have been contacted by the well operator and you have signed a "voluntary statement of no objection to the planned work described in these materials, then the permit may be issued at any time.

Comments must be in writing. Your comments must include your name, address, and telephone number (if you have a telephone), the well operator's name and well number, and the approximate location of the proposed well site including district and county from the application. You may add other documents, such as sketches, maps or photographs to support your comments.

The Director has the power to deny or condition a well work permit based on comments on the following grounds:

- 1) The proposed well work will constitute a hazard to the safety of persons
- 2) The soil erosion and sediment control plan is not adequate or effective;
- Damage would occur to publicly owned lands or resources;
- 4) The proposed well work fails to protect fresh water sources or supplies;
- 5) The applicant has committed a substantial violation of a previous permit...or a substantial violation of one or more of the rules promulgated under Chapter 22B, and has failed to abate or seek review of the violation..."

If you want a copy of the permit as it is issued or a copy of the order denying the permit, you should request a copy from the Director.

List of Water testing Laboratories. The Divisior maintains a list of water testing laboratories which you can hire to test your water to establish water quality prior to and after drilling. Contact the Director to obtain a copy.

VOLUNTARY STATEMENT OF NO OBJECTION

I hereby state that I have read the in tructions to surface owners and the that I have received copies of a Notice and Application for a Well Work Permit on Form WW-2A, and attachments consisting of pages 1 through ____ including a work order on Form WW-2B, a survey plat, and a soil and erosion plan, all for proposed well work on my surface land as described therein.

I further state that I have no objection to the planned work described in these materials, and I have no objection to a permit being issued based on those materials.

(For execution by natural person)	(For execution by corporation, etc.)
X O ach the Court A	Name
(Signature) Date x 7/1/97	By
Charles I for	Its Date
(Signature) Date 7/1/97	

Environmental Froncestion

1997

Pennitung

On of Olf & Gas

073.7186

Form WW-2A(1)
(6/94)

Operator's Well No. Tex Chipenlese #/

INFORMATION SUPPLIED UNDER WEST VIRGINIA CODE Chapter 22, Article 6, Section 8(d) IN LIEU OF FILING LEASE(S) AND OTHER CONTINUING CONTRACT(S)

Under the oath required to make the verification on page 1 of this Notice and Application, I depose and say that I am the person who signed the Notice and Application for the Applicant, and that--

- (1) the tract of land is the same tract described in this Application, partly or wholly depicted in the accompanying plat, and described in the Construction and Reclamation Plan;
- (2) the parties and recordation data (if recorded) for lease(s) or other continuing contract(s) by which the Applicant claims the right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas are as follows:

JRK 1 JRKKE CAPENTER Office LITTI 6. Tic. 12.5% 238/164

Well Operator: Collins Let 111. Co., Tak.

By: Martin L. Miller, V. P. Lander

We

FORM WWY-UI Environmental State of D JUL 1 1997 Cico of Onlitting

West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection Office of Oil and Gas

JACK CARGONHARTY

NOTICE TO SURFACE OWNERS

073.2196

The well'operator named below is preparing to file for a permit from the state to drill a new well. Before a well work permit can be filed with the Chief of the Office of Oil and Gas, the well operator is required to have given notice of the right to request water well or spring analytical testing. This notice shall be given to the owners or occupants of land which have a water well or spring being utilized for human consumption, domestic animals, or other general use and which is located within 1000 feet of the proposed well site.

With this form, the operator is giving you notice of your right to request analytical testing. The operator is required to sample and analyze the water wells or springs of all owners or occupants who request it. Therefore if you wish to have your water well or spring tested, contact the operator named below.

All sampling shall be completed prior to drilling. Within thirty (30) days of the receipt of such sample analyses the operator shall submit the results to the Chief of the Office of Oil and Gas and to the owners or occupants who may have requested them.

If no water well or spring is located within 1000 feet, the Chief may require the operator to sample and analyze water from a water well or spring within 2000 feet of the proposed well site.

Be advised, you have the right to sample and analyze any water supply at your own expense.

The laboratory used by the operator to analyze the samples will be approved by the Chief. The operator named below has decided to use the following laboratory to analyze the water samples:

Contractor Name	5	tuem	ENVIR	ON MONTAL
Well operator's p	rivate labor	ratory		
•	- •			
Well Operator_	Ohio	L+MC	. INC.	
Address_	4150	BeidAV	VillAga	AVE. NW.
	CAN	ION, O	h	14718- 2553
_				
Telephone	(33	0) 483	-0440	

FOR OPERATOR'S USE ONLY: Below, or on an attached page, list those persons which were given this notice. Place an asterisk beside the one(s) that contacted you and requested sampling and analyses. If there were no requests made, indicate by underlining which one you have selected to sample and analyze. If there are no water wells or springs within 1000 feet of the proposed site please indicate such.

Form WW-9 Obverse Rev 2/88

Environmente	ion of
J'' 17	Trotection 100
Pormitile	497

	Page	of
API Number	47 -073	- 21.96
Operator's	Well # CARDA	NTER # 1

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS

CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PLAN and SITE REGISTRATION APPLICATION FORM GENERAL PERMIT FOR OIL AND GAS DRILLING PIT WASTE DISCHARGE

Operator Name OHIO LEM CO, INC	OP Code
Watershed BUCKEYE RUN Quadrangle	SCHULTZ
Watershed BUCKEYE RUN Quadrangle Elevation 928 County PLEASANTS Distri	ct JEFFERSON
Proposed Disposal Method for Treated Drilling Pit Waste	, ,
Land Application	•
Underground Injection (UIC Permit Number _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Reuse (at API Number) ·
Off Site Disposal (Supply form WW-9 for d)	sposal location)
Other (Explain:	
I certify that I understand and agree to the term the GENERAL WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PERMIT Issued on the Division of Oil and Gas of the West Virginia Department of the provisions of the permit are expended to any term or condition of the general applicable law or regulation can lead to enforcement and I certify under penalty of law that I have person familiar with the information submitted on this application with the information submitted on this application with the information submitted on this application is the end of the information information is true, accurate, and complete. I am significant penalties for submitting false, information possibility of fine and imprisonment. Company Official Signature Company Official Title Vice President	January 15, 1988, by artment of Energy. I enforceable by law. permit and/or other ction. The state of the seamined and amplication form and all of those individuals of the seament that the aware that there are tion, including the
Subscribed and sworn to before me this I day of	Beliz , 1997
James & Staron Ch.	Notary Public
My commission expires all the commission expires all the commission expires	79E.

LEGEND

	LEGEND	en e
Property Boundary	Diversion Communication	111111
Road ====================================	= Spring O-	
Existing Fence — K— X— X—X-	— Wet Spot ♂	
Planned Fence —/-/-/-	Drain pipe with size in inches	-12
Stream ()	Waterway C	
Open Ditch	·· Cross Drain ZZZZZZZZ	
Rock	Artlficial Filter Strip	XXXXXX
North N	Pit: cut walls	
Buildings	Pit: Compacted fill walls	
Water wells 😡	Area for Land Application of F	it Waste
Drill site 🚓		
Fertilizer (10-20-20 Mulch HAY OR Area I Seed type ORCHARD GRASS CLOVER TIMOTHY Attach:	or equivalent) 4 Tons/acre. STRAW 2 Tons/acre Seed Mixtures Area II Cre CRCHARD GRASS CLOVER TIMOTHY	lbs/acre /2 3
Photocopied section of inv	ion, and proposed area for land ap volved 7.5' topographic sheet.	plication.
Plan Approved by: Samuel	Mersman 7-1-97	`
Title: Dist Maporte		
Field Reviewed? (_)Yes	(<u>L</u>)No	

41.073.02196. applyedition 1100@ 10% to 15% 5LOPE **CROSS** DEAINS AS NEEDED NOT JOT TO SCALE Gouty ROUTE (COUNTY ROUTE FARM ROAD BUCKEYE. 0410 L. ÉM Co., JACK CARPENTER 118 AC LEASE TO SCHULTZ JEFFER SON DISTRICT PLEASANTS COUNTY

OIL AND GAS RECLAMATION NOTICE

TO:					
Name	Jack Carpente	r			
Address	Washington St	reet		 -	
	St. Marys, WV	26170			
Name					
Address				Gillog of CIS Gas	
Name				0CT U≒ 199	8
Address				State Person	oa l
the undersign by West Virgi well work des AF Op Di Ge	ned Well Operatoria Code 22-6-3 cribed as follower: 47- 3 cerator's Well Metrict: JEFFERS enerallly used in for oil and ga	or is com 30 of the ows: 73-02196 Number: J SON Count Earm name	mencing the surface discrete d	rs	ed ant to
receipt of th	is notice.			-	CIIC
	V	WELL OPER		L & M COMPANY, INC.	
	E	Зу:	Martin L.	Miller	
	ŋ	Title of	Signatory	Vice President Of Operat	ions
	I	Address _	P.O. Box 8	0	
	-		Reno, OH	45773	
	7	relephone	(740) 373	-8771	

CAUTION

DUE TO THE CONDITION

OF THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT(S),

THE FOLLOWING IMAGE(S)

MAY BE OF POOR QUALITY

